
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

17

7

18

25

22

24

12

15

13

29

20

23

16

30

5

8

14

Name

Miguel Pipuxa e Bruno Silva

Guilherme e Ricardo

Bruno Almeida e André

Nuno Almeida e Telmo

Nélson e Miguel

Paulo Pereira e Filho

Marco e Márcio

Nuno e Romeu

Pedro e Mário

Gonçalo e Rafael

Gigante e Filho

Sérgio e Filho

Paulo Brites e Filho

Paparazi e Barroca

Eduardo e Gonçalo Brito

Silvia e Teresa

Susana e Rita

Laps

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

44

44

44

43

38

35

Diff

-

+11.438

+18.828

+24.469

+28.799

+37.814

+47.803

+48.185

1 Lap

+19.643

+20.880

2 Laps

+7.560

+45.281

3 Laps

8 Laps

11 Laps

Total Tm

40:51.217

41:02.655

41:10.045

41:15.686

41:20.016

41:29.031

41:39.020

41:39.402

40:56.258

41:15.901

41:17.138

40:57.955

41:05.515

41:43.236

41:28.419

41:21.162

41:31.893

Best Tm

50.637

49.582

50.815

51.535

51.871

51.450

51.961

51.761

51.573

51.571

51.413

51.543

50.818

52.410

52.740

57.046

58.954

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Transpataiense

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

06-07-2019 15:40

Margin of Victory

+11.438

Avg. Speed

54,047

Best Lap Tm

49.582

Best Spd

58,086

Best Lap by

[7] Guilherme e Ricardo
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